|Computer Technology

Question # :
Question description:

response category

27

Do you have accessto a computer when you are away from Lane?

# of
responses

Spring 2004
% of
responses

% of valid # of
responses | responses

Spring 2006
% of
responses

% of valid
responses

Yes
No
blank

499
58
38

83.9%
9.7%
6.4%

89.6% 407
10.4% 49
na 10

87.3%
10.5%
2.1%

89.3%
10.7%
na

total

595

100%

100% 466

100%

Example: 87.3% of al responses to this question for Spring 2006 were"Yes' (N = 407).

Note: "Valid Responses" exclude those not responding to the question.
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Question # :

Question description:

response category

28

Do you have accessto the I nternet when you are away

from Lane?

Spring 2004
# of % of % of valid
responses  responses  responses

# of
responses

Spring 2006

% of % of valid
responses  responses

Yes
No
blank

473 79.5% 85.2%
82 13.8% 14.8%
40 6.7% na

391
65
10

83.9%
13.9%
2.1%

85.7%
14.3%
na

tota

595 100% 100%

466

100%

Example: 83.9% of all responses to this question for Spring 2006 were"Yes' (N = 391).

Note: "Valid Responses" exclude those not responding to the question.
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Do You Have Accessto the Internet Away from Lane?
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Question # :

Question description:

29

Do you think Lane provides students adequate access to computers and
related equipment on campus?

Spring 2004 Spring 2006
# of % of % of valid # of % of % of valid
response category responses = responses  responses | responses  responses  responses
Yes 461 77.5% 88.8% 406 87.1% 89.6%
No 58 9.7% 11.2% 47 10.1% 10.4%
blank 76 12.8% na 13 2.8% na
total 595 100% 100% 466 100% 100%

Example: 87.1% of all responses to this question for Spring 2006 were"Yes' (N = 406).

Note: "Valid Responses" exclude those not responding to the question.

Does L ane Provide Students Adequate Access to Computerson
Campus?
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